06/2022

Product
Image

Product
Family

CXM-6

CXM-9

CXM-11

CXM-14

CLM-22

LES
(mm)

6.3

9.6

11.7

14.3

22

Substrate Size
(mm)

13.5*13.5

13.5* 13.5

19 * 19

19 *19

28 * 28

Typical Power Perfect White Flux @ 3000k 90cri@ Smooth White Flux @ 3000k @ 85¢

(W)

5.2

12.2

24.5

o Alcom

electronics

85°C (Im)

420

1,075

1,330

2,105

3,430
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(Im)

530

1285

1680

2665

4020

Salud Flux @ 3000K @ 85¢C
(Im)

TBD

TBD





